Os 2931: Bohumin — Mosty u Jablunkova (dopravce Ceské drahy, a.s.)

Datum: 13.12.2025
Prijezd:
09:47
09:51
09:55
10:00
10:10
10:13
10:16
10:21
10:23
10:26
10:29
10:31
10:34
10:42
10:45
10:49
10:55

Odjezd:
09:48
09:51
09:56
10:01
10:11
10:13
10:18
10:21
10:23
10:27
10:30
10:32
10:39
10:42
10:46
10:49
10:55

Stanice:

Bohumin

Dolni Lutyné

Détmarovice

Karvina hl.n.

Louky n.OlIsi

Chotébuz

Cesky Té&sin

Ropice zast. (Ropica przystanek)
Tfinec-Konska (Trzyniec-Konska)
T¥inec (Trzyniec)

T¥inec centrum (Trzyniec centrum)
Vendryné

Bystfice (Bystrzyca)

Hradek (Grédek)

Navsi (Nawsie)

Bocanovice

Mosty u Jablunkova



